(DWV)
DC AC (A) (uF) Inches (mm)
951-205G-100 440 250 100  0.20  0.394 10,00 20 90 100 100
951-225G-100 440 250 100  2.20  0.394 10,00 15 27 65 100 100 100
951-225G-200 440 250 200  2.20  0.472 12,00 15 27 65 100 100 100
951-225G-300 440 250 300  2.20  0.551 14,00 15 27 65 100 100 100
951-445G-100 440 250 100  4.40  0.394 10,00 18 32 65 100 100 100
951-445G-200 440 250 200  4.40  0.472 12,00 18 32 65 100 100 100
951-445G-300 440 250 300  4.40  0.551 14,00 18 32 65 100 100 100
High Voltage & High Amperage Filters
DC  Resistance        :  0.002 ohm maximum
Oper.  Temp.  Range :
Material  and  Finish  :  Steel Case with Tin Plating